
Mayo 19, 2025 - 10:44 AM

Nombre: MUHU 2/28 – Muhu’s Week

Composición: 100% Baby Alpaca

Count NM: 2/28

Contáctanos: essentials@incatops.com

MADEJA

 

MUESTRA

COLORES

J104

44 kg  

CQ96

165 kg  

C843

31 kg  

C830

247 kg  

B476

90 kg  

B426

176 kg  

8316

176 kg  

8080

74 kg  

4921

68 kg  

3606

64 kg

2592

179 kg  

2200

182 kg  

1801

164 kg  

1107

120 kg  

0784

83 kg  

0185

54 kg



Mayo 19, 2025 - 10:44 AM

Nombre: MUHU 2/16 - Muhu's Week

Composición: 100% Baby Alpaca

Count NM: 2/16

Contáctanos: essentials@incatops.com

MADEJA

 

MUESTRA

COLORES

SFN33

30 kg  

SFN63

39 kg  

SFN21

53 kg  

SFN40

123 kg  

SFN43

943 kg



Mayo 19, 2025 - 10:44 AM

Nombre: MUHU 4/8 – Muhu’s Week

Composición: 100% Baby Alpaca

Count NM: 4/8

Contáctanos: essentials@incatops.com

MADEJA

 

MUESTRA

COLORES

B476

114 kg  

C855

83 kg  

B118

150 kg  

SFN40

74 kg


